Solar Inverter
PV Grid-Connected Inverter
1.5K to 50K3
With optimized structure and outlook design, JSI inverters suit for small and medium PV systems. There are transformer type and without transformer type
inverters to meet and satisfy the needs of different customers.
PV Grid-Connected Inverter
100K3 to 500K3
With the growing scale of PV power plants, the capacities of PV grid-connected inverters keep growing with the same pace. Jalpower has working experience
in research, development, production and sales of PV grid-connected inverters and it has launched a series of power plant inverters specially-made for
medium & large scale of PV power plants which rated at 100kW, 250kW, 500kW and 1MW. Jalpower have transformer and without transformer type to
meeting different needs from different customers and helping them to simply system design.
Grid-Connected Type
no JAL Capacity Max DC voltage Mpp Voltage Range Max DC power Max Input Current download
1 JSI-G1.5K 1.5K 450Vdc 450Vdc 1700Wp 1700Wp Brochure｜Manual
2 JSI-G2.5K 2.5K 450Vdc 450Vdc 2800Wp 2800Wp Brochure｜Manual
3 JSI-G3KTL 3K 550Vdc 550Vdc 3300Wp 3300Wp Brochure
4 JSI-G4KTL 4K 550Vdc 550Vdc 4400Wp 4400Wp Brochure
5 JSI-G5KTL 5K 550Vdc 550Vdc 5500Wp 5500Wp Brochure
6 JSI-G10K-TL 10K 1000Vdc 1000Vdc 10.4KWp 10.4KWp Brochure｜Manual
7 JSI-G12K-TL 12K 800Vdc 800Vdc 12.5KWp 12.5KWp Brochure｜Manual
8 JSI-G15K-TL 15K 800Vdc 800Vdc 15.6KWp 15.6KWp Brochure｜Manual
9 JSI-G30K3 30K- 3phase 450Vdc 450Vdc 33KWp 33KWp Brochure｜Manual
10 JSI-G50K3 50K- 3phase 880Vdc 880Vdc 55KWp 55KWp Brochure｜Manual
11 JSI-G100K3 100K- 3phase 880Vdc 880Vdc 110KWp 110KWp Brochure｜Manual
12 JSI-G250K3 250K- 3phase 880Vdc 880Vdc 275KWp 275KWp Brochure｜Manual
13 JSI-G500K3 500K- 3phase 880Vdc 880Vdc 550KWp 550KWp Brochure
Feature
Convertible Pure Sine Wave PV Inverter
Compact 2U design
User friendly LED panel display